
School Calendar - Autumn Term 2018  

  

Date       Activity  Who involved  Site  

Wed 12th Sept  First “drop in” of the year – all classes 3pm  Y1 – Y6  Both   

Thurs 13th Sept  School Photos (Individual/families)  All pupils   Both   

Tues 18th Sept  West Stow – Anglo Saxon village visit   Y4  -  

Wed 26th Sept  Police visit  Y6  New  

Wed 26th Sept  ‘Open the Book’ with Jo Gaunt   Y1/Y2  Old  

Thurs 27th Sept   Phonics workshop 2.30pm  Y1  Old   

Fri 28th Sept  EYFS Harvest – 2pm in school hall/on field  EYFS  Old   

Tues 2nd Oct  Harvest Y1, Y2, Y3 – 10.00am in church Harvest 
Y4, Y5, Y6 – 2.00pm in church   

Y1 – Y6  Church  

Thurs 4th Oct  Phonics workshop 2.30pm  EYFS parents   Old  

Wed 10th Oct   Puffins class assembly 9.15am  Y2 Old   

Thurs 11th Oct  ‘In the Net’ Drama Production on Safe Internet  
Use and Cyber Bullying  

Y4  New  

Tues 16th Oct  John Bunyan’s Pilgrim’s Progress Exhibition  Y3,Y4  New  

Mon 15th Oct   Golden coin treat – Activity session 9.30 –  
10.30am   

YR, Y1, Y2 Winners   Old   

Tues 16th Oct   Golden coin treat – Activity session 2pm – 3pm  Y3, Y4, Y5, Y6 
Winners   

New   

Wed 17th Oct  EYFS/KS1 Activity day   EYFS/KS1   New  

Thurs 18th Oct  INSET day- moving day  All staff  New  

Fri 19th Oct   INSET day – moving day  All staff  New  

Half term holiday  

Wed 31st Oct   ‘Open the Book’ with Jo Gaunt a.m.  Y1,Y2  New  

Thurs 1st Nov  ‘Values’ pizza treat 2.15pm (KS1) 2.45pm (KS2)  Values champions  New  

Thurs 1st Nov  Parent consultation 4pm -7pm  All Year groups  New   

Sat 3rd Nov   ‘Open school’ 9.30am for parents to view new site  All welcome   New   

Wed 7th Nov  Bishop to open Great Barford Primary new site  Whole school   New   

Thurs 8th Nov   Parent consultation 6pm – 8pm  All Year groups  New   

Wed 21st Nov  Chembakolli workshop   Y3   New   

Fri 23rd  Nov  EYFS Christingle/Festival of light celebration (am)  EYFS  New  

Fri 23rd  Nov  Christingle act of worship  (2.45pm)  Y1- Y6  New   

Wed 28th Nov  ‘Open the Book’ with Jo Gaunt a.m.  Y1, Y2  New  

Fri 30th Nov  Christmas sock day – hamper donation  Whole school  -  

Wk beg 3rd Dec   EYFS Nativity  EYFS  New  

Wk beg 3rd Dec   Carols by candlelight  Y1, Y2  Church    

Wk beg 10th Dec   Christmas production   Y3, Y4  New   

Wk beg 10th Dec   Carol concert   Y5, Y6  Church   

Thurs 13th Dec  Christmas Activity with Jo Gaunt  Y3, Y4    

Fri 14th Dec   Christmas Lunch   EYFS – Y6  New  

Mon 17th Dec   Christmas party 12.45pm   YR-Y6  New  

Tues 18th  Dec  Golden coin treat – Activity session 9.30 –  
10.30am   

YR, Y1, Y2 Winners   New  

Tues 18th  Dec  Golden coin treat – Activity session 2pm – 3pm  Y3, Y4, Y5, Y6 
Winners   

New   

  


